ZIPING LUO
GOSPELL ELECTRIC TECH LIMITED
FLAT/RM 1704
HANG LUNG CENTRE  Date: 2017/09/30
PATERSON ST  Subscriber: 100542600
CAUSEWAY BAY HONG KONG  PartySite: 204881
  File No: E337722
  Project No: 4788142011

is any digital from 001-100 represent output
current (e.g.: 100 = 1.0 A).  See enclosure ID 7-
05 for model designation
E337722-A7-UL
Switching Mode
Power Supply
GP335-XXX-YYY Series
GP-AXXX-YYY Series
where XXX is any digital from 090-320 represent
E337722-A8-UL Withdrawn
File  Volume Page Date:
E337722 Index X1 2 2017-09-28
output voltage (e.g.: 090 = 9.0 V), YYY is any
digital from 001-133 represent output current
(e.g.: 133 = 1.33 A).
Switching Mode
Power Supply
Models: GP420-xxx-yyy Series, GP-Bxxx-yyy
Series; where xxx is any number from 200-500
represent output voltage (e.g.: 200 = 20 V), yyy is
any number from 001-100 represent output
current (e.g.: 100 = 1.0 A), xxx multiply yyy not
larger than 32500.  See Illustration ID. ID7-01.
E337722-A9-UL Withdrawn
Switching Gigabit
Power Supply
Models GP-Cxxx-yyyG where xxx is any number
from 360-560 represent output voltage (e.g.: 500
= 50 V), yyy is any number from 001-150
represent output current (e.g.: 100 = 1.0 A), xxx
multiply yyy not larger than 60000.  See
Illustration ID. ID7-04.
E337722-A10-UL Withdrawn
SWITCHING MODE
POWER SUPPLY
GP-Fxxx-yyy (xxx=100-150 indicate output
voltage from 10 to15Vdc in step of 0.1V;
yyy=080-120 indicate output current from 0.8A to
1.2A. See Illustration ID7-04.)
E337722-A12-UL Withdrawn
Switching Mode
Power Supply
G0299U-xxx-yyy (xxx=045-150 indicate output
voltage from 4.5 to15Vdc in step of 0.1V;